HCK / OAGB 12.fordulé (Budaring) Sorted on Best Lap time
| B-liga i Budaring 0.000 km |
Idoméro edzés 2016.11.04. 18:30
Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 19:19:15

Pos No. Name Laps Best Tm 1In Lap Diff Gap

1 3 Team24 12 45.420 12

2 2 Xtreme 12 45,594 12 0.174 0.174
3 1 GMK 12 45.829 12 0.409 0.235
4 10 RAMSE 13 45,930 13 0.510 0.101
5 5 Bukta 12 45.989 12 0.569 0.059
6 6 NVZS 12 46.041 12 0.621 0.052
7 4 Szegregacio 12 46.354 4 0.934 0.313
8 8 Old 12 46.733 12 1.313 0.379
9 11 Zs-Team 12 46.993 11 1.573 0.260
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HCK / OAGB 12.fordulé (Budaring)

B-liga

Idoméro edzés

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 19:19:15

Budaring 0.000 km
2016.11.04. 18:30

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
8 46.649 +0.660 19:26:46.610
(3) Team24 9 46.355 +0.366 19:27:32.965
1 50.146 +4.726 19:20:16.454 10 46.382 +0.393 19:28:19.347
2 46.167 +0.747 19:21:02.621 11 46.839 +0.850 19:29:06.186
3 53.570 +8.150 19:21:56.191 12 19:29:52.175
4 46.347 +0.927 19:22:42.538
5 45.936 +0.516 19:23:28.474 (6) NVZS
6 45.835 +0.415 19:24:14.309 1 50.467 +4.426 19:20:12.071
7 1:27.439 +42.019 19:25:41.748 2 50.086 +4.045 19:21:02.157
8 46.169 +0.749 19:26:27.917 3 1:10.271 +24.230 19:22:12.428
9 45.771 +0.351 19:27:13.688 4 49.146 +3.105 19:23:01.574
10 45.760 +0.340 19:27:59.448 5 47.821 +1.780 19:23:49.395
11 45.664 +0.244 19:28:45.112 6 1:04.170 +18.129 19:24:53.565
12 19:29:30.532 7 47.287 +1.246 19:25:40.852
8 46.381 +0.340 19:26:27.233
(2) Xtreme 9 46.426 +0.385 19:27:13.659
1 47.902 +2.308 19:20:20.289 10 46.457 +0.416 19:28:00.116
2 53.061 +7.467 19:21:13.350 11 46.606 +0.565 19:28:46.722
3 46.277 +0.683 19:21:59.627 12 46.041 19:29:32.763
4 46.289 +0.695 19:22:45.916
5 45.784 +0.190 19:23:31.700 (4) Szegregacio
6 1:07.684 +22.090 19:24:39.384 1 48.808 +2.454 19:20:14.374
7 47.672 +2.078 19:25:27.056 2 46.989 +0.635 19:21:01.363
8 46.135 +0.541 19:26:13.191 3 46.562 +0.208 19:21:47.925
9 45.901 +0.307  19:26:59.092 4 19:22:34.279
10 45.853 +0.259 19:27:44.945 5 1:00.901 +14.547 19:23:35.180
11 45.809 +0.215 19:28:30.754 6 47.165 +0.811 19:24:22.345
12 19:29:16.348 7 46.539 +0.185 19:25:08.884
8 46.655 +0.301 19:25:55.539
(1) GMK 9 46.585 +0.231 19:26:42.124
1 49.990 +4.161 19:20:22.878 10 1:05.212 +18.858 19:27:47.336
2 47.276 +1.447 19:21:10.154 11 47.419 +1.065 19:28:34.755
3 48.664 +2.835 19:21:58.818 12 47.004 +0.650 19:29:21.759
4 1:04.761 +18.932 19:23:03.579
5 47.768 +1.939 19:23:51.347 (8) Old
6 46.574 +0.745 19:24:37.921 1 50.846 +4.113 19:20:10.570
7 1:04.583 +18.754 19:25:42.504 2 49.146 +2.413 19:20:59.716
8 50.750 +4.921 19:26:33.254 3 48.795 +2.062 19:21:48.511
9 45.955 +0.126 19:27:19.209 4 48.419 +1.686 19:22:36.930
10 45.946 +0.117 19:28:05.155 5 49.156 +2.423 19:23:26.086
11 46.038 +0.209 19:28:51.193 6 1:09.675 +22.942 19:24:35.761
12 19:29:37.022 7 48.079 +1.346  19:25:23.840
8 47.347 +0.614 19:26:11.187
(10) RAMSE 9 46.808 +0.075 19:26:57.995
1 49.772 +3.842 19:20:13.373 10 47.723 +0.990 19:27:45.718
2 47.619 +1.689 19:21:00.992 11 46.924 +0.191 19:28:32.642
3 48.342 +2.412  19:21:49.334 12 19:29:19.375
4 47.786 +1.856 19:22:37.120
5 1:08.742 +22.812 19:23:45.862 (11) Zs-Team
6 47.173 +1.243 19:24:33.035 1 58.435 +11.442 19:20:25.141
7 46.500 +0.570 19:25:19.535 2 49.840 +2.847 19:21:14.981
8 46.426 +0.496 19:26:05.961 3 47.775 +0.782 19:22:02.756
9 46.608 +0.678 19:26:52.569 4 48.527 +1.534 19:22:51.283
10 46.253 +0.323 19:27:38.822 5 48.136 +1.143 19:23:39.419
1 46.200 +0.270 19:28:25.022 6 1:07.537 +20.544 19:24:46.956
12 46.054 +0.124 19:29:11.076 7 49.202 +2.209 19:25:36.158
13 19:29:57.006 8 47.526 +0.533 19:26:23.684
9 47.728 +0.735 19:27:11.412
(5) Bukta 10 49.936 +2.943 19:28:01.348
1 55.031 +9.042 19:20:18.252 u 19:28:48.341
2 51.545 +5.556 19:21:09.797 12 47.899 +0.906 19:29:36.240
3 1:18.478 +32.489 19:22:28.275
4 49.289 +3.300 19:23:17.564
5 47.376 +1.387 19:24:04.940
6 1:07.183 +21.194 19:25:12.123
7 47.838 +1.849 19:25:59.961
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